Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Powell - (260451) - City Of Peterborough SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
54.03
55.62
55.74
57.93

1:00.33
1:00.48
1:00.48
1:00.48
1:00.79
1:01.18
1:01.81
1:02.38
1:02.63
1:03.89
1:04.26
1:05.16
1:06.76
1:06.91
1:07.14
1:07.99
1:08.40
1:09.78
1:11.22
1:12.51
1:12.76

1:18.98
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Date

07/12/14
07/03/15
07/03/15
15/03/14
09/02/13
01/12/12
02/03/13
06/04/13
09/01/12
15/07/12
15/01/12
31/03/12
10/03/12
09/04/11
23/04/11
05/03/11
13/03/10
20/03/10
20/03/10
10/04/10
17/01/10
26/04/09
05/04/09
28/03/09
18/01/09
27/04/08
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Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Peterborough SC Club Championships
City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Peterborough Licensed Open

City of Peterborough Club Championships
City of Cambridge Summer Open

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
City of Peterborough Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Peterborough Open Meet

City of Peterborough Club Champs
Cambridgeshire County Champs

City of Peterborough Club

Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Peterborough Meet

City of Cambridge Open

City of Leicester Age Gp

City of Peterborough Meet

City of Peterborough Club

City of Cambridge SC Meet

City of Leicester Open
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Venue

Luton
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Braunstone
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge

Braunstone
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2

2

2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2

TP - PRI
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Swims in Date Order

Time
55.74
55.62
54.03
57.93

1:00.48
1:00.48
1:00.33
1:00.48
1:01.18
1:02.38
1:02.63
1:01.81
1:00.79
1:04.26
1:03.89
1:05.16
1:07.99
1:07.14
1:06.91
1:06.76
1:08.40
1:09.78
1:11.22
1:12.51
1:12.76
1:18.98
1:29.39
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Date

07/03/15
07/03/15
07/12/14
15/03/14
06/04/13
02/03/13
09/02/13
01/12/12
15/07/12
31/03/12
10/03/12
15/01/12
09/01/12
23/04/11
09/04/11
05/03/11
10/04/10
20/03/10
20/03/10
13/03/10
17/01/10
26/04/09
05/04/09
28/03/09
18/01/09
27/04/08
20/01/08

wdllurnuye cuuo ou ivieet

Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Peterborough SC Club Championships
City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet

City of Cambridge Summer Open

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
City of Peterborough Club Championships
City of Peterborough Club Champs

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Champs

City of Peterborough Meet

Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Peterborough Club

City of Cambridge Open

City of Leicester Age Gp

City of Peterborough Meet

City of Peterborough Club

City of Cambridge SC Meet

City of Leicester Open

Cambridge 2008 SC Meet
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Venue

Peterborough
Peterborough
Luton
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Braunstone
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Braunstone

Cambridge
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Club Swam Under Level

2

2

2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 4
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
Co Peterboro 2
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